EUROSMART EINHAND-SPULTISCHBATTERIE, DN 15

13mm

13mm

32mm

Pos.-Nr.

*Sonderzubehdr

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Kappe

Schraubring

Kartusche

Strahlregler

Gegenverschraubung

Montageschlissel

Steckschliussel

Bestell-Nr.

46897000

46492000

46815000

46374000

48264000

46249000

19017000

19332000



